
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Jul Saturday $100.00 794 310 Jeff Steeves Centreville

02-Jul Sunday $100.00 2867 311 Cathy Coffey Killarney

03-Jul Monday $25.00 1347 40 Clifford McLellan Skiff Lake

04-Jul Tuesday $25.00 1034 41 Donald Green Florenceville-Bristol

05-Jul Wednesday $25.00 2875 42 Earl Gilbey Keswick Ridge

06-Jul Thursday $25.00 1421 43 Dane VanRingen Springfield

07-Jul Friday $25.00 5 44 Garth Dingee Tobique Narrows

08-Jul Saturday $100.00 942 312 Mitch Claus Woodstock

09-Jul Sunday $100.00 1396 313 Rob Kitchen Skiff Lake

10-Jul Monday $25.00 1006 45 Meredith Graham Upper Woodstock

11-Jul Tuesday $25.00 810 46 Allysson Underhill Woodstock

12-Jul Wednesday $25.00 604 47 Carrie Weaver Doaktown

13-Jul Thursday $25.00 1991 48 Tom Hutton Saint John

14-Jul Friday $25.00 249 49 Tanya Blaney Woodstock

15-Jul Saturday $100.00 388 319 Andy Brennan Bristol

16-Jul Sunday $100.00 2511 320 Jamie Ross Quispamsis

17-Jul Monday $25.00 2039 50 Glen Brown Baxter's Corner

18-Jul Tuesday $25.00 241 62 Allan Cronkhite Mill Bay, BC

19-Jul Wednesday $25.00 2111 52 Beverley Matchett Blackville

20-Jul Thursday $25.00 3 53 Scarlett Dingee-Stone Tobique Narrows

21-Jul Friday $25.00 65 55 Graydon Shaw Florenceville-Bristol

22-Jul Saturday $100.00 1724 315 Pamela Smith Bathurst

23-Jul Sunday $100.00 2297 316 Faye Gilks South Esk

24-Jul Monday $25.00 162 56 Harold Craig Craigs Flat

25-Jul Tuesday $25.00 1405 57 Elizabeth Allen Scotch Settlement

26-Jul Wednesday $25.00 814 58 Rhonda Tompkins Woodstock

27-Jul Thursday $25.00 30 59 Patti Grant Kilburn

28-Jul Friday $25.00 128 60 Susan Geneau Maple View

29-Jul Saturday $100.00 2510 317 Neil Smith McAdam

30-Jul Sunday $100.00 2228 318 Christine Villeneuve Miramichi

31-Jul Monday $25.00 1590 61 Fred Swallow Fredericton


